10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Dankan

Guiness

Jock

Tuffs

Frecke

Gatte Gris

Bagheera

Annutt

Bror Fisk

Ambrose

Pegasus

Penix

Skankan

Plnte

Julia GT

Majjen

Rafiki

Rikte

Chatte

Chalmers Open

Flaska 33cl

EWU

EWU
EKAK-17
DKV
EWU
EKAK
Bamse
EKAK
EKAK
EKAK
M.A.K
EWU
SNOK
V@K
M.A.K
EWU
SNOK

DKV

3.479

35

3.7

3.917

3.992

4.0

4.1

4.3

4.432

4.510

4.5

4.6

4.6

4.7

4.889

55

5.6

5.743

6.2



20.

21.

22.

23.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Jax Dax

Sigge

Blaze it

Skrik

Hare

Lambert

Sigge

Masken

Boda

Bror Fisk

Bagheera

Pegasus

Julia GT

Rikte

Skrik

Guiness

Chatte

Ankan

Tuffs

Falcon

Ferdinand

DP

EWU

Hrust

Sejdel 0,5l
EWU
EWU
EWU
E-Bénken
Styret
EKAK
EKAK
EKAK
V@K
SNOK

Hrust
DKV
EKAK

EKAK -17

EKAK -17

6.7

7.3

7.502

7.720

3.703

3.737

4.009

4.109

4.25

5.845

6.823

6.961

7.263

7.634

7.896

7.917

8.054

8.51

8.679

10.008

11.317



Sedjel 11

Masken E-Banken 7.128
Boda Styret 7.222
Sigge EWU 9.037
Pegasus EKAK 17.097
Rukte SNOK 17.504
Skrik Hrust 21.617
Ferdinand EKAK -17 55.868

Vi tackar EKAK -17 och wraken for hjalpen och alla 27
deltagare for uvtomordentliga insatser



